
Tuition and Fees Schedule 
2024-2025 

ODESSA CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 
2000 Doran Drive – Odessa, TX – 79761 – 432-362-6311 – www.odessa-christian.org 

Odessa Christian School does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national and ethnic origin in administration of its educational policies, 

admissions policies, scholarship and loan programs, and athletic and other school-administered programs. 

 

 
ENROLLMENT FEE 

This fee is due upon enrollment and is non-refundable. 

 
STUDENTS ENTERING THE FIRST TIME: 
PreS – 8th Grade………………………………………………..$175.00  
RETURNING STUDENTS:  
PreS – 8th Grade………………………………………………..$130.00 
 

STUDENT SERVICES FEE 
(Curriculum, Technology and Transportation) 

 
Pre-S ………….…………………………………………………….$125.00 
Pre-K…………………………………………………………………$150.00 
K–8th Grade.……………………………………………………..$300.00 
 

ANNUAL TUITION 
Pre-School and Pre-Kindergarten…………………..$4,600.00 
Kindergarten………………………………………………….$5,990.00 
Grades 1, 2, 3…………………………………………………$6,200.00 
Grade 4..….…………………………………………………….$6,410.00 
Grades 5, 6, 7, 8…..…………………………………………$6,620.00 
Note:  Annual tuition does not include meals or After 
School Care. 

PAYMENT PLAN 
All fees, except drop-in after school care must be paid 

to FACTS Tuition Management 
I. *Payment in Full by August 1, 2024 

- Deduct 5% from Annual Tuition 
- $25.00 FACTS setup fee 
 

II.  *10-Month Payment Plan  
- First Payment due August 2024 
- Last Payment due May 2025 
- $55.00 FACTS setup fee 
 

MONTHLY TUITION (10-MONTH PLAN) 
Pre-School and Pre-Kindergarten………………………$460.00 
Kindergarten……………………………………………………. $599.00 
Grades 1, 2, 3……………….……………………………………$620.00 
Grade 4……………………….…………………………………….$641.00  
Grades 5, 6, 7, 8………………….……………………………..$662.00 

 

FAMILY MULTI-CHILD DISCOUNTS 
Discounts are for tuition only. 
Oldest Student…………………………………………….Full Tuition 
Second Student..……………………………………15% off Tuition 
Third Student…………………………………………25% off Tuition 
Fourth and Succeeding Student……………..35% off Tuition 
 

AFTER SCHOOL CARE RATES 
Pre-S and Pre-K……………………………….$265.00 MONTHLY 
K-6th Grade………………………………………$155.00 MONTHLY 
Drop-In Rate…………………………………………$12.00 HOURLY 
 
There is a $2.00 late pick up fee for every minute past  

5:30 p.m. 
 

DAILY LUNCH PRICES 

PreS-Kinder ………………………………………………….$4.50 
Grades 1-4 ………….………………………………………..$5.00 
Grades 5-8 ……………………………………………………$5.50 
Milk Only ……………………………………………………..$1.00 
 

FINANCIAL POLICY 
When accounts are delinquent thirty (30) days, the 
student(s) will be dropped from the roll and will 
not be allowed to return to OCS until all amounts 
due are paid in full. 

 

 

 

 

 


